
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON-

DAILY DIARY 

White House 
Day Tuesday 

April 11, 1961 
The Vice President began his day at (place) Date. 

Entry 

No. 
Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

12 

8:45a 
9:30a 

12:30p 
2:30p 
2:35p 
2:40p 
2:45p  f
2:55p f
3:00p  t
3:40p 
7:00p 

8:00p 

White House  leadership  meeting 
meeting of  Equal  Opportunity  employment  committee;  Cabinet  Room;  White 

House 
attended lunch  for  Washington  senators  at  Statler  Hotel 
(in P-38)  Sen  Long  and  group  of  Hawaiian  students 
Richard Lopez  (El  Paso)  boy  of  year  for  picture 
Cong. Inouye 
Reynaldo Garza 
Mr. Mohler  (real  estate  man) 
Joe Davis  of  Judiciary  Committee 
To White  House 
informal buffet  honoring  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Jack  Brooks  given  by  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Albert  Thomas 

2901 34th  Street 
Dinner at  Claude  Wild's  house  to  see  his  president,  Del  Brockett  and  Bill  Whiteford 

5716 Bent Branch  Rd 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


