Day Tuesday

The Vice President began his day at (place) White House

		Telephone				
Entry No.	Time	f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code	
		Lo	LD			
] [l				
1	8:45a		1	White House leadership meeting		
2	9:30a			OBCC /fb/r/ meeting of Euqal Opportunity employment committee; Cabinet Room; White		
	i			House		
3	12:30p			attended lunch for Washington senators at Statler Hotel	1	
4	2:30p			(in P-38) Sen Long and group of Hwaiian students		
5	2:35p			Richard Lopez (El Paso) boy of year for picture		
6	2:40p			Song. Inouye]	
7	2:45p	f f		Reynaldo Garza		
8		f		Mr. Mohler (real estate man)		
9	3:00p	i :		Joe Davis of Judiciary Committee		
10	3:40p	ן '		To White House	1	
11	7:00p			informal buffet honoring Mr. and Mrs. Jack Brooks given by Mr. and Mrs. Albert Tho		
71	1.00р			2901 34th Street	iias	
12	0.00-			· ·		
12	8:00p			Dinner at Claude Wild's house to see his president, Del Brockett and Bill Whiteford 5716 Bent Branch Rd		
				5710 Dent Dranch Rd		
	·					
:						

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.